
International Grand Prix
Rimavská Sobota

06.05.2023 MU14-42 

KRAUS

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 18 

01 - 00s1 [2:00] 

Results

Pos

5

7
KISS

ŠAKÓZI

V38

Name

KATULIĆ

SIROTA

10 - 00 [0:52]

FÜLÖP
00 - 10 [0:21]

KISS

CEBOTARESCU
00 - 10 [0:04] 01 - 00 [2:11] 

00s1 - 10 [1:26]

FÜLÖP 

01 - 00 [2:00]

7 Bercel KÖMLEI
HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

1 György FÜLÖP
HUN/Hungarian National 

2 Sándor FEDORA
HUN/Debrecen 

3 Csongor KISS
HUN/Egri VSI  

3 Daniel PAĽKO
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

5 Artiom CULICOV
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 
Andrej Oskar SIROTA
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 
Anatol CEBOTARESCU
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

29
KISS Csongor
HUN/Egri VSI 

KATULIĆ Jakov
CRO/Samobor 

33

39

41

CULICOV Artiom
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

CEBOTARESCU Anatol
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

34

KÖMLEI

ŠVEHLA

KÖMLEI

PAĽKO
00 - 10 [0:54] 

PAĽKO Daniel

10 - 00 [0:57] 

BEKE Csongor
HUN/Hungarian National 

35

40

42
PAĽKO Daniel
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

36

V37

KISS Csongor

1

KRAUS Matej
SVK/JK Levice 

2

KATULIĆ Jakov

BINDICS Noel
CRO/Samobor 

HUN/Delta SE 

17

30
ŠAKÓZI Daniel
SVK/Lokomotiva RS 

31
KÖMLEI Bercel
HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

32
ŠVEHLA Oliver Michal
SVK/JC ZŤS Martin 

- [] 

- [] 

10 - 00 {3:00] 

01 - 00 [2:00] 

10 - 00s3 [0:16] 

- [] 

- [545:58] 

00 - 10 [0:05] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

KATULIĆ

SIROTA

- [] 

3

SIROTA Andrej Oskar
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

4

KISS Csongor
HUN/Egri VSI 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

KISS

25

SZTAHÓ

- [] 

CEBOTARESCU

FÜLÖP
10 - 00 [0:26]

5

SZTAHÓ Ákos
HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

6

CEBOTARESCU Anatol
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

CEBOTARESCU

FÜLÖP

- [] 

7

FÜLÖP György
HUN/Hungarian National 

8

ŠAKÓZI Daniel
SVK/Lokomotiva RS 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

ŠAKÓZI

26

00s1 - 10s1 [0:18] 

37

SIROTA
00 - 10 [0:41]

00 - 10 [1:14] 

VAŠKOVIČ

01 - 00 [2:00] 

BEKE

CULICOV
00 - 10 [0:35]

FEDORA
00 - 01 [3:00]

9

VAŠKOVIČ Maxim Einar
SVK/TJ SOKOL BA 

10

BEKE Csongor

RADAC IOAN
HUN/Hungarian National 

ROU/Satu Mare 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

BEKE

KÖMLEI

- [] 

11

KÖMLEI Bercel
HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

12

CULICOV Artiom
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

CULICOV

27

PAĽKO

- [] 

PAĽKO

FEDORA
10s1 - 00 [1:20]

13

PAĽKO Daniel
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

14

POSMAC Andrei
MDA/Oleg Cretul School 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

POSMAC

FEDORA

- [] 

15

FEDORA Sándor
HUN/Debrecen 

16

ŠVEHLA Oliver Michal
SVK/JC ZŤS Martin 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

ŠVEHLA

28

10 - 00 [1:12] 

38

CULICOV
00 - 01 [3:00]

00 - 10 [0:31] 

43

FÜLÖP György

00 - 10 [0:45]
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HUN/Hungarian National 

HUN/Debrecen 
FEDORA Sándor

HUN/Egri VSI 

SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

SIROTA Andrej Oskar
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 
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